
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: BUTLER MCDERMOTT LAWYERS Maiden Plate - 2200m

02 February 2024 - 18:08

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:20.80
(0:15.95)

2:04.85
(0:11.93)

1:52.92
(0:12.23)

1:40.69
(0:12.30)

1:28.39
(0:12.67)

1:15.72
(0:12.60)

1:03.12
(0:13.20)

0:37.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 MISS BRITTANY 8 62.1 0:11.81 2:20.80 [1] 2:04.35 [7] 1:52.14 [7] 1:39.67 [8] 1:27.22 [8] 1:14.85 [8] 1:02.14 [8] 0:36.70

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:16.45) (0:12.21) (0:12.47) (0:12.45) (0:12.37) (0:12.71) (0:13.12)

2 2 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 9 62.0 0:11.87 2:20.95 [2] 2:04.94 [3] 1:53.07 [1] 1:40.84 [1] 1:28.54 [1] 1:15.87 [1] 1:03.22 [2] 0:37.36 -7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 2000m 2000m (0:16.01) (0:11.87) (0:12.23) (0:12.30) (0:12.67) (0:12.65) (0:13.25)

3 3 THE IRISH 7 61.8 0:11.93 2:20.96 [3] 2:04.97 [2] 1:52.83 [3] 1:40.29 [4] 1:27.95 [4] 1:15.47 [5] 1:02.79 [5] 0:36.94 -4

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:15.99) (0:12.14) (0:12.54) (0:12.34) (0:12.48) (0:12.68) (0:13.26)

4 6 GIDDY GAN'S JOY 2 61.4 0:12.12 2:21.29 [4] 2:05.14 [4] 1:53.02 [4] 1:40.54 [5] 1:28.21 [5] 1:15.83 [4] 1:03.17 [4] 0:37.34 -8

Jason Taylor 2000m 2000m (0:16.15) (0:12.12) (0:12.48) (0:12.33) (0:12.38) (0:12.66) (0:13.26)

5 4 TARANAKI 5 62.1 0:12.05 2:21.35 [5] 2:05.12 [6] 1:52.83 [6] 1:40.78 [3] 1:28.51 [3] 1:16.02 [3] 1:03.67 [1] 0:37.61 +0

James Orman 1800m 1800m (0:16.23) (0:12.29) (0:12.05) (0:12.27) (0:12.49) (0:12.35) (0:13.20)

6 8 LADY DEANNE 6 60.4 0:12.18 2:21.56 [6] 2:05.07 [8] 1:52.89 [8] 1:40.50 [7] 1:28.17 [7] 1:15.80 [7] 1:03.12 [7] 0:37.54 -8

Melea Castle Overall 2000m (0:16.49) (0:12.18) (0:12.39) (0:12.33) (0:12.37) (0:12.68) (0:13.10)

7 5 BLUE AS BLUE 3 61.7 0:12.01 2:21.71 [7] 2:05.76 [1] 1:53.75 [2] 1:41.32 [2] 1:29.17 [2] 1:16.57 [2] 1:03.87 [3] 0:37.99 -2

Ben Thompson Overall 2000m (0:15.95) (0:12.01) (0:12.43) (0:12.15) (0:12.60) (0:12.70) (0:13.20)

8 1 DE NILE 4 62.0 0:12.24 2:25.20 [8] 2:08.98 [5] 1:56.74 [5] 1:44.25 [6] 1:31.96 [6] 1:19.59 [6] 1:06.88 [6] 0:40.97 +3

Andrew Spinks Overall 2000m (0:16.22) (0:12.24) (0:12.49) (0:12.29) (0:12.37) (0:12.71) (0:13.22)

Scratched: Kahraba (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 2 February 2024  21:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: BUTLER MCDERMOTT LAWYERS Maiden Plate - 2200m

02 February 2024 - 18:08

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.92
(0:12.71)

0:37.21
(0:12.17)

0:25.04
(0:12.16)

0:12.88
(0:12.88)

0:37.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 MISS BRITTANY 8 62.1 0:11.81 0:49.02 [8] 0:36.70 [7] 0:24.58 [6] 0:12.77 [3] 2:20.80 0:36.70

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.32) (0:12.12) (0:11.81) (0:12.77)

2 2 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 9 62.0 0:11.87 0:49.97 [2] 0:37.36 [1] 0:25.19 [1] 0:13.03 [1] 0.8L 0:37.36 -7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 2000m 2000m (0:12.61) (0:12.17) (0:12.16) (0:13.03)

3 3 THE IRISH 7 61.8 0:11.93 0:49.53 [5] 0:36.94 [5] 0:24.89 [3] 0:12.96 [2] 0.9L 0:36.94 -4

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:12.59) (0:12.05) (0:11.93) (0:12.96)

4 6 GIDDY GAN'S JOY 2 61.4 0:12.12 0:49.91 [4] 0:37.34 [4] 0:25.14 [5] 0:12.98 [4] 2.7L 0:37.34 -8

Jason Taylor 2000m 2000m (0:12.57) (0:12.20) (0:12.16) (0:12.98)

5 4 TARANAKI 5 62.1 0:12.05 0:50.47 [1] 0:37.61 [3] 0:25.23 [4] 0:13.03 [5] 2.9L 0:37.61 +0

James Orman 1800m 1800m (0:12.86) (0:12.38) (0:12.20) (0:13.03)

6 8 LADY DEANNE 6 60.4 0:12.18 0:50.02 [7] 0:37.54 [6] 0:25.22 [7] 0:12.90 [7] 3.9L 0:37.54 -8

Melea Castle Overall 2000m (0:12.48) (0:12.32) (0:12.32) (0:12.90)

7 5 BLUE AS BLUE 3 61.7 0:12.01 0:50.67 [3] 0:37.99 [2] 0:25.69 [2] 0:13.27 [6] 4.7L 0:37.99 -2

Ben Thompson Overall 2000m (0:12.68) (0:12.30) (0:12.42) (0:13.27)

8 1 DE NILE 4 62.0 0:12.24 0:53.66 [6] 0:40.97 [8] 0:28.26 [8] 0:15.36 [8] 25.2L 0:40.97 +3

Andrew Spinks Overall 2000m (0:12.69) (0:12.71) (0:12.90) (0:15.36)

Scratched: Kahraba (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 2 February 2024  21:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: CLAYTON'S TOWING SERVICE PTY LTD Maiden Handicap -
1000m

02 February 2024 - 18:38

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.89
(0:13.30)

0:44.59
(0:10.96)

0:33.63
(0:11.29)

0:22.34
(0:10.99)

0:11.35
(0:11.35)

0:33.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 TERMAGANT 3 68.2 0:10.88 0:57.89 [1] 0:44.29 [4] 0:33.41 [5] 0:22.25 [3] 0:11.35 [1] 0:57.89 0:33.41

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.88) (0:11.16) (0:10.90) (0:11.35)

2 4 DIVINE GEM 8 67.9 0:11.01 0:58.76 [2] 0:45.46 [1] 0:34.45 [3] 0:23.14 [2] 0:12.03 [2] 5L 0:34.45 +8

Chris Meehan Overall 800m (0:13.30) (0:11.01) (0:11.31) (0:11.11) (0:12.03)

3 9 TOROS 7 68.6 0:10.70 0:59.22 [3] 0:45.22 [7] 0:34.52 [7] 0:23.44 [6] 0:12.16 [5] 7.5L 0:34.52 +3

Elione Chaves 800m 800m (0:14.00) (0:10.70) (0:11.08) (0:11.28) (0:12.16)

4 6 READY TO MINGLE 9 69.2 0:10.86 0:59.37 [4] 0:45.76 [6] 0:34.90 [4] 0:23.73 [4] 0:12.36 [3] 8.3L 0:34.90 +4

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.61) (0:10.86) (0:11.17) (0:11.37) (0:12.36)

5 13 TANGO SPIRIT 11 69.4 0:10.90 0:59.77 [5] 0:46.16 [5] 0:35.26 [6] 0:23.91 [7] 0:12.42 [7] 10.6L 0:35.26 +10

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.61) (0:10.90) (0:11.35) (0:11.49) (0:12.42)

6 10 LADY DE VEGA 6 68.8 0:10.92 0:59.91 [6] 0:46.53 [3] 0:35.61 [2] 0:24.21 [5] 0:12.69 [6] 11.4L 0:35.61 +4

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.92) (0:11.40) (0:11.52) (0:12.69)

7 2 APATAT 1 68.4 0:10.93 1:00.07 [7] 0:46.74 [2] 0:35.81 [1] 0:24.52 [1] 0:13.02 [4] 12.2L 0:35.81 +3

Jai Williams Overall 800m (0:13.33) (0:10.93) (0:11.29) (0:11.50) (0:13.02)

Scratched: Pinkus (#1), Fly Fifer (#5), Stellar Lady (#7), Superonic (#8), Lavoni (#11), Dear Prudence (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 2 February 2024  21:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: FIORENTE ADVISORY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1000m

02 February 2024 - 19:08

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.51
(0:13.40)

0:45.11
(0:11.10)

0:34.01
(0:11.46)

0:22.55
(0:10.86)

0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:34.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 STELLAR LADY 1 68.0 0:10.75 0:58.51 [1] 0:44.89 [3] 0:33.73 [3] 0:22.44 [3] 0:11.69 [1] 0:58.51 0:33.73

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.16) (0:11.29) (0:10.75) (0:11.69)

2 9 LAVONI 12 67.3 0:10.88 0:58.83 [2] 0:45.01 [5] 0:33.80 [6] 0:22.39 [5] 0:11.51 [4] 1.8L 0:33.80 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.82) (0:11.21) (0:11.41) (0:10.88) (0:11.51)

3 15 SHEEZALITTLETORQUE 10 67.1 0:10.87 0:59.30 [3] 0:45.29 [8] 0:34.06 [8] 0:22.59 [8] 0:11.72 [5] 4.3L 0:34.06 +4

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.23) (0:11.47) (0:10.87) (0:11.72)

4 10 QUINSTEP GIRL 15 66.3 0:11.10 0:59.40 [4] 0:46.00 [1] 0:34.90 [1] 0:23.42 [2] 0:12.31 [2] 4.8L 0:34.90 +1

Jai Williams Overall 800m (0:13.40) (0:11.10) (0:11.48) (0:11.11) (0:12.31)

5 5 FLY FIFER 5 67.2 0:11.07 0:59.44 [5] 0:45.85 [2] 0:34.78 [2] 0:23.48 [1] 0:12.17 [3] 5L 0:34.78 +1

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.59) (0:11.07) (0:11.30) (0:11.31) (0:12.17)

6 11 BALLETTO 9 66.7 0:11.25 1:00.09 [6] 0:46.44 [4] 0:35.19 [4] 0:23.71 [4] 0:12.44 [6] 8.8L 0:35.19 +6

Robbie Dolan 800m 800m (0:13.65) (0:11.25) (0:11.48) (0:11.27) (0:12.44)

7 1 PLUS SIXTY ONE 4 66.1 0:11.22 1:00.27 [7] 0:46.35 [6] 0:35.13 [7] 0:23.57 [7] 0:12.17 [7] 9.8L 0:35.13 +1

Paul Hamblin 800m 800m (0:13.92) (0:11.22) (0:11.56) (0:11.40) (0:12.17)

8 14 MR DOLLAR 3 67.1 0:11.06 1:00.75 [8] 0:46.79 [7] 0:35.73 [5] 0:24.14 [6] 0:12.51 [8] 12.6L 0:35.73 -2

Shania Willis 800m 800m (0:13.96) (0:11.06) (0:11.59) (0:11.63) (0:12.51)

Scratched: Termagant (#2), Divine Gem (#3), Elaea (#4), Sensational Belle (#6), Superonic (#8), Caxton Lass (#12), Dear Prudence (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 2 February 2024  21:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: PICKERING BOOKKEEPING & ACCOUNTING SERVICES
BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1000m

02 February 2024 - 19:39

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.17
(0:13.34)

0:44.83
(0:10.73)

0:34.10
(0:11.04)

0:23.06
(0:11.24)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 ADALIE 11 68.1 0:10.90 0:58.17 [1] 0:44.69 [5] 0:33.70 [5] 0:22.54 [6] 0:11.64 [3] 0:58.17 0:33.70

Ryan Maloney 800m 400m (0:13.48) (0:10.99) (0:11.16) (0:10.90) (0:11.64)

2 11 SNEAKY THREE 3 68.5 0:10.78 0:58.23 [2] 0:44.85 [3] 0:34.07 [2] 0:22.99 [2] 0:11.88 [1] 0.2L 0:34.07 -5

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.78) (0:11.08) (0:11.11) (0:11.88)

3 3 OUR ROCKETMAN 8 68.2 0:10.83 0:58.56 [3] 0:44.68 [10] 0:33.84 [9] 0:22.74 [9] 0:11.91 [4] 2L 0:33.84 -2

Jake Bayliss 800m 400m (0:13.88) (0:10.84) (0:11.10) (0:10.83) (0:11.91)

4 8 SUPER ZAMBONI 7 67.6 0:10.90 0:58.70 [4] 0:45.02 [8] 0:34.07 [8] 0:22.91 [8] 0:12.01 [5] 2.8L 0:34.07 +0

Jim Byrne 800m 400m (0:13.68) (0:10.95) (0:11.16) (0:10.90) (0:12.01)

4 1 XERRI 10 69.7 0:10.73 0:58.70 [4] 0:45.36 [1] 0:34.63 [1] 0:23.59 [1] 0:12.35 [2] 2.8L 0:34.63 -2

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.34) (0:10.73) (0:11.04) (0:11.24) (0:12.35)

6 13 TANTRUMS 4 66.6 0:11.06 0:58.75 [6] 0:45.01 [9] 0:33.94 [10] 0:22.88 [10] 0:11.77 [10] 3L 0:33.94 -6

Dale Smith 800m 600m (0:13.74) (0:11.07) (0:11.06) (0:11.11) (0:11.77)

7 12 CONSTANT CAFE 5 67.1 0:10.93 0:58.84 [7] 0:45.20 [7] 0:34.27 [7] 0:23.20 [7] 0:12.10 [6] 3.4L 0:34.27 -6

Elione Chaves 800m 800m (0:13.64) (0:10.93) (0:11.07) (0:11.10) (0:12.10)

8 9 BARBARY ROYALE 1 67.3 0:10.92 0:58.96 [8] 0:45.37 [6] 0:34.45 [6] 0:23.38 [5] 0:12.20 [8] 3.9L 0:34.45 -7

Jai Williams 800m 800m (0:13.59) (0:10.92) (0:11.07) (0:11.18) (0:12.20)

9 5 YIDABAH 6 68.9 0:10.82 0:59.13 [9] 0:45.70 [4] 0:34.88 [3] 0:23.62 [4] 0:12.37 [9] 4.7L 0:34.88 -4

Casey Waddell 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.82) (0:11.26) (0:11.25) (0:12.37)

10 6 ARTIE PANTZ 9 68.7 0:11.06 0:59.17 [10] 0:45.82 [2] 0:34.76 [4] 0:23.69 [3] 0:12.42 [7] 4.9L 0:34.76 +5

Justin Huxtable 600m 800m (0:13.35) (0:11.06) (0:11.07) (0:11.27) (0:12.42)

Scratched: High Plateau (#2), Kernel Boom (#4), Mr Encore (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 2 February 2024  21:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: PICKERING BOOKKEEPING & ACCOUNTING SERVICES
BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1000m

02 February 2024 - 19:39

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.17
(0:13.34)

0:44.83
(0:10.73)

0:34.10
(0:11.04)

0:23.06
(0:11.24)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 MUSSEL LINES 12 66.1 0:11.09 1:00.18 [11] 0:45.96 [11] 0:34.87 [11] 0:23.55 [11] 0:12.23 [11] 10.7L 0:34.87 -5

Shania Willis 800m 800m (0:14.22) (0:11.09) (0:11.32) (0:11.32) (0:12.23)

Scratched: High Plateau (#2), Kernel Boom (#4), Mr Encore (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 2 February 2024  21:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: TAB 100'S & 1000'S BENCHMARK 78 HANDICAP - 1000m

02 February 2024 - 20:08

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.55
(0:12.94)

0:44.61
(0:10.63)

0:33.98
(0:11.00)

0:22.98
(0:11.01)

0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:33.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 OUTWEIGHED 18 70.8 0:10.54 0:57.55 [1] 0:44.52 [2] 0:33.98 [1] 0:22.98 [1] 0:11.97 [1] 0:57.55 0:33.98

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.03) (0:10.54) (0:11.00) (0:11.01) (0:11.97)

2 14 HAKKAI MARU 10 69.0 0:10.73 0:57.64 [2] 0:44.32 [5] 0:33.37 [6] 0:22.39 [7] 0:11.66 [3] 0.4L 0:33.37 +3

Robbie Dolan 800m 400m (0:13.32) (0:10.95) (0:10.98) (0:10.73) (0:11.66)

3 9 JEMELDI 3 70.4 0:10.56 0:57.83 [3] 0:44.58 [4] 0:34.02 [3] 0:23.03 [2] 0:12.07 [2] 1.4L 0:34.02 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.25) (0:10.56) (0:10.99) (0:10.96) (0:12.07)

4 3 KAVAK 6 70.8 0:10.60 0:57.90 [4] 0:44.45 [7] 0:33.85 [5] 0:22.83 [3] 0:11.83 [5] 1.7L 0:33.85 -1

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.60) (0:11.02) (0:11.00) (0:11.83)

5 16 ROLL UP 14 68.5 0:10.75 0:57.90 [5] 0:44.41 [8] 0:33.24 [12] 0:22.33 [12] 0:11.58 [9] 1.8L 0:33.24 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.49) (0:11.17) (0:10.91) (0:10.75) (0:11.58)

6 4 RALPHIE 8 68.1 0:10.70 0:57.99 [6] 0:44.14 [12] 0:33.36 [11] 0:22.66 [8] 0:11.79 [7] 2.2L 0:33.36 -4

Boris Thornton 800m 600m (0:13.85) (0:10.78) (0:10.70) (0:10.87) (0:11.79)

7 1 KANAZAWA 13 69.0 0:10.69 0:58.04 [7] 0:44.60 [6] 0:33.58 [9] 0:22.67 [9] 0:11.98 [4] 2.4L 0:33.58 +2

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:13.44) (0:11.02) (0:10.91) (0:10.69) (0:11.98)

8 2 NED'S GULLY 7 69.6 0:10.68 0:58.29 [8] 0:44.65 [10] 0:33.97 [7] 0:23.06 [6] 0:12.18 [6] 3.7L 0:33.97 -5

Paul Hamblin 800m 800m (0:13.64) (0:10.68) (0:10.91) (0:10.88) (0:12.18)

9 5 SHAMROCK LU 9 68.7 0:10.74 0:58.53 [9] 0:44.67 [13] 0:33.65 [13] 0:22.70 [13] 0:11.96 [13] 5L 0:33.65 +3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.02) (0:10.95) (0:10.74) (0:11.96)

10 6 IMMORAL 15 68.7 0:10.86 0:58.56 [10] 0:44.89 [11] 0:34.02 [10] 0:23.16 [10] 0:12.09 [11] 5.2L 0:34.02 -3

Ryan Maloney 800m 600m (0:13.67) (0:10.87) (0:10.86) (0:11.07) (0:12.09)

Scratched: Fetch (#8), Mr Galazi (#10), Captain Fox (#12), Latenighttoughguy (#17), Bring Me Kash (#18)

Report Created:  Fri 2 February 2024  21:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: TAB 100'S & 1000'S BENCHMARK 78 HANDICAP - 1000m

02 February 2024 - 20:08

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.55
(0:12.94)

0:44.61
(0:10.63)

0:33.98
(0:11.00)

0:22.98
(0:11.01)

0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:33.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 KOOLED 2 69.3 0:10.86 0:58.63 [11] 0:45.69 [1] 0:34.83 [2] 0:23.56 [4] 0:12.35 [8] 5.5L 0:34.83 +1

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:12.94) (0:10.86) (0:11.27) (0:11.21) (0:12.35)

12 11 ZINGALONG 16 68.9 0:10.83 0:58.73 [12] 0:45.54 [3] 0:34.71 [4] 0:23.55 [5] 0:12.35 [10] 6L 0:34.71 +0

Dale Smith 800m 800m (0:13.19) (0:10.83) (0:11.16) (0:11.20) (0:12.35)

13 13 RUBINOCCHI 11 68.6 0:10.82 0:59.07 [13] 0:45.55 [9] 0:34.73 [8] 0:23.64 [11] 0:12.57 [12] 7.8L 0:34.73 +1

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.52) (0:10.82) (0:11.09) (0:11.07) (0:12.57)

Scratched: Fetch (#8), Mr Galazi (#10), Captain Fox (#12), Latenighttoughguy (#17), Bring Me Kash (#18)

Report Created:  Fri 2 February 2024  21:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: PELICAN MOTORS SERVICE CENTRE BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1300m

02 February 2024 - 20:40

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.45
(0:07.96)

1:10.49
(0:11.40)

0:59.09
(0:12.14)

0:46.95
(0:12.22)

0:34.73
(0:11.74)

0:22.99
(0:11.27)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 ONE IN ALL 11 66.2 0:07.96 1:18.45 [1] 1:10.49 [1] 0:59.09 [1] 0:46.95 [1] 0:34.73 [1] 0:22.99 [1] 0:34.73

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:07.96) (0:11.40) (0:12.14) (0:12.22) (0:11.74) (0:11.28)

2 7 MILIARENSE 2 66.4 0:08.22 1:18.61 [2] 1:10.39 [4] 0:58.70 [5] 0:46.68 [4] 0:34.50 [4] 0:22.87 [4] 0:34.50 +1

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:08.22) (0:11.69) (0:12.02) (0:12.18) (0:11.63) (0:10.99)

3 2 DEELOSH 9 65.5 0:08.05 1:18.61 [3] 1:10.56 [3] 0:59.00 [2] 0:46.97 [2] 0:34.75 [2] 0:22.99 [2] 0:34.75 +2

Jasper Franklin 400m Overall (0:08.05) (0:11.56) (0:12.03) (0:12.22) (0:11.76) (0:11.11)

4 3 BLUE RAY 3 66.5 0:08.33 1:18.85 [4] 1:10.52 [6] 0:58.73 [6] 0:46.66 [6] 0:34.50 [6] 0:22.89 [5] 0:34.50 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:08.33) (0:11.79) (0:12.07) (0:12.16) (0:11.61) (0:11.02)

5 13 PALATIAL PRINCE 8 65.7 0:08.02 1:18.89 [5] 1:10.87 [2] 0:59.19 [3] 0:47.03 [3] 0:34.88 [3] 0:23.27 [3] 0:34.88 -4

Ryan Wiggins 400m Overall (0:08.02) (0:11.68) (0:12.16) (0:12.15) (0:11.61) (0:11.17)

6 12 NEGATION 4 65.9 0:08.55 1:18.92 [6] 1:10.37 [9] 0:58.56 [7] 0:46.54 [7] 0:34.28 [8] 0:22.76 [7] 0:34.28 -3

James Orman 400m Overall (0:08.55) (0:11.81) (0:12.02) (0:12.26) (0:11.52) (0:11.03)

7 5 FRAPPES 15 66.0 0:08.67 1:19.20 [7] 1:10.53 [10] 0:58.30 [11] 0:46.27 [11] 0:34.02 [11] 0:22.68 [10] 0:34.02 +1

Sean Cormack 400m Overall (0:08.67) (0:12.23) (0:12.03) (0:12.25) (0:11.34) (0:11.05)

8 10 PRETTY LITTLE LASS 6 67.0 0:08.38 1:19.29 [8] 1:10.91 [7] 0:58.91 [8] 0:46.90 [8] 0:34.67 [7] 0:23.00 [8] 0:34.67 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:08.38) (0:12.00) (0:12.01) (0:12.23) (0:11.67) (0:10.97)

9 6 HARMONY REIGNS 7 65.8 0:08.53 1:19.30 [9] 1:10.77 [8] 0:58.75 [9] 0:46.79 [9] 0:34.48 [9] 0:22.83 [9] 0:34.48 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:08.53) (0:12.02) (0:11.96) (0:12.31) (0:11.65) (0:11.13)

10 9 TEXAS STORM 1 64.6 0:08.31 1:19.54 [10] 1:11.23 [5] 0:59.73 [4] 0:47.55 [5] 0:35.29 [5] 0:23.46 [6] 0:35.29 +0

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:08.31) (0:11.50) (0:12.18) (0:12.26) (0:11.83) (0:11.44)

Scratched: Sleigh Queen (#1), Mehajir (#11), Thesecondatportsea (#14), Screaming Diva (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 2 February 2024  21:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: PELICAN MOTORS SERVICE CENTRE BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1300m

02 February 2024 - 20:40

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.45
(0:07.96)

1:10.49
(0:11.40)

0:59.09
(0:12.14)

0:46.95
(0:12.22)

0:34.73
(0:11.74)

0:22.99
(0:11.27)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 SISTA ELENORE 13 64.2 0:08.68 1:19.76 [11] 1:11.08 [11] 0:59.09 [10] 0:47.21 [10] 0:34.78 [10] 0:23.10 [11] 0:34.78 +0

Sophie Wilcock 400m Overall (0:08.68) (0:11.99) (0:11.88) (0:12.43) (0:11.68) (0:11.36)

12 4 UNLIKELYOCCURRENCE 16 65.0 0:08.87 1:19.84 [12] 1:10.97 [12] 0:58.68 [12] 0:46.65 [12] 0:34.63 [12] 0:23.12 [12] 0:34.63 +6

Emily Lang 400m Overall (0:08.87) (0:12.29) (0:12.03) (0:12.02) (0:11.51) (0:11.20)

Scratched: Sleigh Queen (#1), Mehajir (#11), Thesecondatportsea (#14), Screaming Diva (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 2 February 2024  21:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: PELICAN MOTORS SERVICE CENTRE BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1300m

02 February 2024 - 20:40

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 ONE IN ALL 11 66.2 0:07.96 0:11.71 [3] 1:18.45 0:34.73

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:11.71)

2 7 MILIARENSE 2 66.4 0:08.22 0:11.88 [2] 0.8L 0:34.50 +1

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:11.88)

3 2 DEELOSH 9 65.5 0:08.05 0:11.88 [1] 0.9L 0:34.75 +2

Jasper Franklin 400m Overall (0:11.88)

4 3 BLUE RAY 3 66.5 0:08.33 0:11.87 [5] 2.2L 0:34.50 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:11.87)

5 13 PALATIAL PRINCE 8 65.7 0:08.02 0:12.10 [4] 2.4L 0:34.88 -4

Ryan Wiggins 400m Overall (0:12.10)

6 12 NEGATION 4 65.9 0:08.55 0:11.73 [6] 2.5L 0:34.28 -3

James Orman 400m Overall (0:11.73)

7 5 FRAPPES 15 66.0 0:08.67 0:11.63 [9] 4L 0:34.02 +1

Sean Cormack 400m Overall (0:11.63)

8 10 PRETTY LITTLE LASS 6 67.0 0:08.38 0:12.03 [7] 4.4L 0:34.67 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:12.03)

9 6 HARMONY REIGNS 7 65.8 0:08.53 0:11.70 [10] 4.5L 0:34.48 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:11.70)

10 9 TEXAS STORM 1 64.6 0:08.31 0:12.02 [8] 5.8L 0:35.29 +0

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:12.02)

Scratched: Sleigh Queen (#1), Mehajir (#11), Thesecondatportsea (#14), Screaming Diva (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 2 February 2024  21:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: PELICAN MOTORS SERVICE CENTRE BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1300m

02 February 2024 - 20:40

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 SISTA ELENORE 13 64.2 0:08.68 0:11.74 [12] 7.1L 0:34.78 +0

Sophie Wilcock 400m Overall (0:11.74)

12 4 UNLIKELYOCCURRENCE 16 65.0 0:08.87 0:11.92 [11] 7.5L 0:34.63 +6

Emily Lang 400m Overall (0:11.92)

Scratched: Sleigh Queen (#1), Mehajir (#11), Thesecondatportsea (#14), Screaming Diva (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 2 February 2024  21:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: STANLEY RIVER THOROUGHBREDS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap
- 1600m

02 February 2024 - 21:09

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.64
(0:13.44)

1:24.20
(0:11.35)

1:12.85
(0:11.68)

1:01.17
(0:11.85)

0:49.32
(0:12.16)

0:37.16
(0:12.16)

0:25.00
(0:12.03)

0:37.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 ATLANTIC ROYAL 2 64.7 0:11.47 1:37.64 [1] 1:23.76 [8] 1:12.29 [9] 1:00.56 [8] 0:48.61 [7] 0:36.54 [7] 0:24.58 [6] 0:36.54

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:13.88) (0:11.47) (0:11.73) (0:11.95) (0:12.07) (0:11.96) (0:11.79)

2 12 SOCK'EMSID 11 66.1 0:11.26 1:37.65 [2] 1:23.68 [10] 1:12.31 [8] 1:01.05 [2] 0:49.33 [2] 0:37.16 [2] 0:25.01 [1] 0:37.16 -4

Chris Meehan 1400m 1200m (0:13.97) (0:11.37) (0:11.26) (0:11.72) (0:12.17) (0:12.15) (0:12.20)

3 6 CALL ME HILTON 7 65.2 0:11.46 1:37.74 [3] 1:24.26 [2] 1:12.80 [3] 1:01.01 [4] 0:49.17 [4] 0:37.03 [3] 0:24.99 [3] 0:37.03 -11

Nikita Beriman Overall 1400m (0:13.48) (0:11.46) (0:11.79) (0:11.84) (0:12.14) (0:12.04) (0:11.92)

4 8 ASTERN VILLA 4 64.6 0:11.49 1:37.78 [4] 1:24.10 [6] 1:12.61 [6] 1:00.88 [5] 0:48.93 [5] 0:36.73 [6] 0:24.81 [4] 0:36.73 -5

Jai Williams 1400m 1400m (0:13.68) (0:11.49) (0:11.73) (0:11.95) (0:12.20) (0:11.92) (0:11.80)

5 14 PARISIAN LADY 6 63.8 0:11.68 1:37.91 [5] 1:24.02 [9] 1:12.34 [10] 1:00.54 [10] 0:48.59 [10] 0:36.54 [9] 0:24.44 [9] 0:36.54 -2

Robbie Dolan 400m 1400m (0:13.89) (0:11.68) (0:11.80) (0:11.95) (0:12.05) (0:12.10) (0:11.69)

6 3 PENDING 13 64.4 0:11.56 1:37.96 [6] 1:23.84 [11] 1:12.15 [13] 1:00.26 [13] 0:48.16 [13] 0:36.17 [13] 0:24.31 [12] 0:36.17 -9

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.69) (0:11.89) (0:12.10) (0:11.99) (0:11.86) (0:11.56)

7 15 BUDDY'S TALE 1 64.2 0:11.55 1:38.37 [7] 1:24.59 [7] 1:13.04 [7] 1:01.18 [9] 0:49.16 [9] 0:37.03 [8] 0:25.01 [8] 0:37.03 -9

Shania Willis 1400m 1400m (0:13.78) (0:11.55) (0:11.86) (0:12.02) (0:12.13) (0:12.02) (0:12.08)

8 5 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 12 65.1 0:11.43 1:38.41 [8] 1:24.18 [13] 1:12.75 [11] 1:01.01 [11] 0:48.99 [11] 0:36.79 [11] 0:24.79 [11] 0:36.79 +0

Casey Waddell 1400m 1400m (0:14.23) (0:11.43) (0:11.74) (0:12.02) (0:12.20) (0:12.00) (0:11.86)

9 10 ISOMETRIC 15 65.6 0:11.32 1:38.78 [9] 1:25.17 [4] 1:13.85 [2] 1:02.16 [3] 0:50.23 [3] 0:37.99 [4] 0:25.80 [5] 0:37.99 -3

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.61) (0:11.32) (0:11.69) (0:11.93) (0:12.24) (0:12.19) (0:12.46)

10 2 MOOLOOLABA 9 68.0 0:11.35 1:38.96 [10] 1:25.52 [1] 1:14.17 [1] 1:02.49 [1] 0:50.64 [1] 0:38.48 [1] 0:26.26 [2] 0:38.48 -8

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:13.44) (0:11.35) (0:11.68) (0:11.85) (0:12.16) (0:12.22) (0:12.60)

Did Not Finish: Endless Mystery (#1)

Scratched: Texas Storm (#4), Papal Miss (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 2 February 2024  21:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: STANLEY RIVER THOROUGHBREDS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap
- 1600m

02 February 2024 - 21:09

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.64
(0:13.44)

1:24.20
(0:11.35)

1:12.85
(0:11.68)

1:01.17
(0:11.85)

0:49.32
(0:12.16)

0:37.16
(0:12.16)

0:25.00
(0:12.03)

0:37.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 GRANDCOEUR 3 65.6 0:11.48 1:38.99 [11] 1:25.32 [5] 1:13.84 [5] 1:01.99 [7] 0:50.07 [6] 0:37.98 [5] 0:25.87 [7] 0:37.98 -9

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:13.67) (0:11.48) (0:11.85) (0:11.92) (0:12.09) (0:12.11) (0:12.26)

12 11 ABOVE THE SKY 10 64.8 0:11.48 1:39.29 [12] 1:25.70 [3] 1:14.22 [4] 1:02.34 [6] 0:50.21 [8] 0:37.81 [10] 0:25.37 [13] 0:37.81 -1

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:13.59) (0:11.48) (0:11.88) (0:12.13) (0:12.40) (0:12.44) (0:11.95)

Did Not Finish: Endless Mystery (#1)

Scratched: Texas Storm (#4), Papal Miss (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 2 February 2024  21:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: STANLEY RIVER THOROUGHBREDS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap
- 1600m

02 February 2024 - 21:09

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.97
(0:12.97)

0:37.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 ATLANTIC ROYAL 2 64.7 0:11.47 0:12.79 [4] 1:37.64 0:36.54

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.79)

2 12 SOCK'EMSID 11 66.1 0:11.26 0:12.81 [3] 0.1L 0:37.16 -4

Chris Meehan 1400m 1200m (0:12.81)

3 6 CALL ME HILTON 7 65.2 0:11.46 0:13.07 [1] 0.5L 0:37.03 -11

Nikita Beriman Overall 1400m (0:13.07)

4 8 ASTERN VILLA 4 64.6 0:11.49 0:13.01 [2] 0.7L 0:36.73 -5

Jai Williams 1400m 1400m (0:13.01)

5 14 PARISIAN LADY 6 63.8 0:11.68 0:12.75 [5] 1.5L 0:36.54 -2

Robbie Dolan 400m 1400m (0:12.75)

6 3 PENDING 13 64.4 0:11.56 0:12.75 [6] 1.7L 0:36.17 -9

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:12.75)

7 15 BUDDY'S TALE 1 64.2 0:11.55 0:12.93 [10] 4L 0:37.03 -9

Shania Willis 1400m 1400m (0:12.93)

8 5 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 12 65.1 0:11.43 0:12.93 [12] 4.2L 0:36.79 +0

Casey Waddell 1400m 1400m (0:12.93)

9 10 ISOMETRIC 15 65.6 0:11.32 0:13.34 [11] 6.2L 0:37.99 -3

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.34)

10 2 MOOLOOLABA 9 68.0 0:11.35 0:13.66 [7] 7.2L 0:38.48 -8

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:13.66)

Did Not Finish: Endless Mystery (#1)

Scratched: Texas Storm (#4), Papal Miss (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 2 February 2024  21:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: STANLEY RIVER THOROUGHBREDS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap
- 1600m

02 February 2024 - 21:09

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.97
(0:12.97)

0:37.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 GRANDCOEUR 3 65.6 0:11.48 0:13.61 [9] 7.4L 0:37.98 -9

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:13.61)

12 11 ABOVE THE SKY 10 64.8 0:11.48 0:13.42 [13] 9.2L 0:37.81 -1

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:13.42)

Did Not Finish: Endless Mystery (#1)

Scratched: Texas Storm (#4), Papal Miss (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 2 February 2024  21:57 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


